Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Is
ol
at
io
n
C
ap
ac
ita
nc
e
M
TT
F1
V V mA mVp-p mA % % pF kHrs
MEF1S0303SPC 3.3 3.3 303 11 35 460 63 66 40 495
MEF1S0305SPC 3.3 5 200 9 35 430 68 71 30 867
MEF1S0503SPC 5 3.3 303 8 30 290 65 68.5 40 665
MEF1S0505SPC 5 5 200 10 40 275 69 73 50 1051
MEF1S1203SPC 12 3.3 303 11 35 120 65 69 40 511
MEF1S1205SPC 12 5 200 10 35 115 69 73.5 60 1044
MEF1S2403SPC 24 3.3 303 13 40 60 64 69 35 580
MEF1S2405SPC 24 5 200 13 40 55 68 73 45 834
3.5kVDC Isolation Part Numbers
MEF1S0303SP3C 3.3 3.3 303 11 35 460 63 66 40 495
MEF1S0305SP3C 3.3 5 200 9 35 430 68 71 30 867
MEF1S0503SP3C 5 3.3 303 8 30 290 65 68.5 40 665
MEF1S0505SP3C 5 5 200 10 40 275 69 73 50 1051
MEF1S1203SP3C 12 3.3 303 11 35 120 65 69 40 511
MEF1S1205SP3C 12 5 200 10 35 115 69 73.5 60 1044
MEF1S2403SP3C 24 3.3 303 13 40 60 64 69 35 580
MEF1S2405SP3C 24 5 200 13 40 55 68 73 45 834
INPUT CHARACTERISTICS
Parameter Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Units
Voltage range
Continuous operation, 3.3V input types 3.135 3.3 3.465